
                                COMMON HOLIDAYS LIST-2025 

          It is hereby notified that the College will be remain closed on all following days for the Calendar 

year- 2025. 

  

 

Sl.No. Occasion Date of 
Celebration 

Day No. of Holiday 

01 New Years Day 01.01.2025 Wednesday 1 

02 Makar Sankranti/Pongal 14.01.2025 Tuesday 1 

03 Subash Chandra Bose Jayanti 23.01.2025 Tuesday 1 
 

04 Maha Shivaratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday 1 

05 Dola Purnima 14.03.2025 Friday 1 

06 Holi 15.03.2025 Saturday 1 

07 Id-Ul-Fitre 31.03.2025 Monday 1 

08 Utkal Divas 01.04.2025 Tuesday 1 

09 Maha Vishuva Sankranti 14.04.2025 Monday 1 

10 Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday 1 

11 Easter Suturday 19.04.2025 Saturday 1 

12 Panchayati Raj Divas 24.04.2025 Thursday 1 

13 Summer Vacation 05.05.2025     to 
16.06.2025 

Monday to 
Monday 

37 
(Excluding 6  Sunday) 

14 Ratha Yatra 27.06.2025 Friday 1 

15 Bahuda Yatra 05.07.2025 Saturday 1 

16 Jhulana Purnima 09.08.2025 Saturday 1 

17 Indipendence Day/Janmastami 15.08.2025 Friday 1 

18 Ganesh Chatruthi 27.08.2025 Wednesday 1 

19 Nuakhai 28.08.2025 Thursday 1 

20 Birthday of Prophet Mohammad 05.09.2025 Friday 1 

21 Puja Vacation 29.09.2025     to 
08.10.2025 

Monday  to 
Wednesday 

9 
(Excluding 1 Sunday) 

22 Diwali/Kalipuja 21.10.2025 Tuesday 1 

23 Anla Nabami 31.10.2025 Friday 1 

24 Local  Holiday 01.11.2025 Saturday 1 

25 Badaosha 04.11.2025 Tuesday 1 

26 Rahas Purnima 05.11.2025 Wednesday 1 

27 Prathamastami 12.11.2025 Wednesday 1 

28 X-Mas Day 25.11.2025 Thursday 1 

                                                        Total Number of Celebration Day 72 


